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~ PROGRAM COMPLETERS STATEWIDE COMPILATION
FROM INSTITUTIONS' PROGRAM SUMMARY FORMS
- Education Standards and Practices Board
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confered by the education unit or through arts and sciences. For programs from which no graduates were reported, enter "0". All blank spaces represent program areas not offered by the institution.

I Instructions: Institutions are to submit the program summary form with each annual report (showing that year's data) and with the Institutional Report or Continuing Accreditation Report (showing the past 5 years of data). Indicate the
number of graduates from the past five years for the program areas listed below. Also indicate all programs offered at the institution that are designed for thepreparation of professionals working in school settings with children from birth
to twelfth grade. The summary must include all programs advertised in the institution's catalog(s). Numbers reported should reflect all graduates who qualify to be recommended for educational licensure, whether the degree is

Data are reported for: SB: Sitting Bull College/Sinte Gleske University

DS: Dickinson State University Data reported are for year: TB: Trinity Bible College

JC: Jamestown College TM: Turtle Mountain Community College

Ma: Mayville State University Fall 2011 to Summer 2012 | UM: University of Mary

Mi: Minot State University UN: University of North Dakota

ND: North Dakota State University VC: Valley City State University

Degree Level: Bachelors Masters Spec./6th Dr
Majors Minors ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

INSTITUTION CODE DS JC Ma Mi ND SBTB TM UM UN VC FB UT | Ti.[ DS JC Ma Mi ND SBTBTM UM UN VC FB UT| Ti.f Mi ND UM UN VC| Tt Mi ND UN| Ttl| UN| Tt.
Early Childhood/Elementary/Middle School Education Programs
50037 Early Childhood 2 7 26 35 12 2 14 13 13 0| 0
50015 Elementary Education 21 14 25 32 0 6 18 60 82 4 258 0 8 0] 0
50017 Middle School 7 7 10 10 0 0] 0
Secondary Ed Programs
01005 Agriculture 5 5 0 2 2 0] 0
02005 Art 4 4 1 1 0 0] 0
24000 ESL
24500 Bilingual Education (minor) 0 0 0] 0
03020 Business Education 5 5 2 7 19 2 2 0 0 0
08005 Coaching Athletics (minor) 0 0 0] 0
05015 Drama /Threatre 1 1 0 0 0] 0
21005 Driver Education (minor) 0 0 0 0] 0
05020 English 1 1 6 8 1 7 5 29| 5 1 6 0 0 0
06015 German 1 1 0 0 0 0
06035 Spanish 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0
06010 French 1 1 0 0 0 0
06025 Latin
06020 Greek
18015 Health 2 5) 7 2 1 3 4 10 0 0 0
09040 Family Consumer Sciences 8 8 0 1 1 0 0
04006 Marketing Education 0 0 0 0| 0
11010 Mathematics 3] 2 7 2| 5 7 5) 4 35 2 2| 18 18 0 0
12010 Music Composite 3 2 2 7 1 1 1 0 0
12015 Vocal/Choral Music 1 3 2 6 0 0 0 0
12005 Instrumental Music 1 5 6 0 0 0 0
08025 Physical Education 6 6 10 12 8 5 3 3 53 5 5 0 0] 0
Secondary Ed Programs (cont'd) Majors Minors Masters Spec./6th Dr
INSTITUTION CODE DS JC Ma Mi ND SBTB TM UM UN VC FB Tt.|DS JC Ma Mi ND SB TBTM UM UN VC FB Tt.l Mi ND UM UN VC| Ttl.f Mi ND UN| Ttl.| UN| Ttl.
13010 Biology 1 1 5) 2 3] 12 0 0 0 0
13020 Chemistry 1 1 1 3) 1 1 0 0 0
13035 Earth Science 0 0 0 0| 0
13047 General Science (Composite)] 2 4 2 8| 2 1 3 1 1 0 0
13045 Physical Science 0 2 2 0 0 0
13050 Physics 0 0 0 0| 0
15010 Economics 0 0 0 0| 0
15015 Geography 1 1 0 0 0 0




15020
15007
15035
15040
15030
05045
10007
17000
23000

History

Political Science/Governmen{]
Social Studies (Composite)
Sociology/Cultural Anthropold
Psychology

Speech

Technology Education

Trade, Industry, & Hith Occ
Computer Science

Special Education

19005
19007
19010
19015
19020
19025
19037
19040
19045

Intellectual Disabilities
Speech Lang Path (Masters)
Speech Lang Audio (Masters
Special Education

Education of the Deaf
Learning Disabilities

Early Childhood Special Edud
Emotionally Disturbed
Visually Impaired

19065 Physical & Health

19055

Special Education Strategist
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Specializations & Advanced Programs

50065
50081
50020
50045
05007
50080

Library Science

Adv. Prog. for Teachers
Counselor for Schools
Educational Leadership
Reading Specialist
School Psychology
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*Total

: All Program Areas

55 29 50

80 66

588

6 59
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93 24 28 161

Program Completers

*Double Majors included
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